
Best Sector Times

RACE 1
ESPÍRITU DE MONTJUÏC
ENDURANCE RACING LEGENDS 2 - GT2

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Driver Time Driver Time CarPos Ideal Lap Best LapCl

1 P.QUAIFE 31.578 P.QUAIFE 42.571 P.QUAIFE 31.643 1:45.792 1:45.838 (1)192 92 92 92 GT2CAston Martin V8 Vantage GT2 2008

2 D.HART 31.784 D.HART 42.816 D.HART 31.759 1:46.359 1:46.534 (2)2130 130 130 130 GT2CFerrari F430 GTC Evo 2010

3 P.KADOORIE 32.282 P.KADOORIE 43.607 N.GREENSALL 32.451 1:48.404 1:48.604 (3)348 48 63 48 GT2CFerrari F430 GTC Evo 2010

4 E.FRANCE 32.344 E.FRANCE 43.625 P.KADOORIE 32.515 1:48.918 1:48.918 (4)4556 556 48 63 GT2CChevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1 2009

5 N.GREENSALL 32.606 N.GREENSALL 43.861 E.FRANCE 33.151 1:49.120 1:49.120 (5)563 63 556 556 INVFerrari 458 Italia GTD

6 P.EHRET 32.682 M.SUMPTER 44.126 P.EHRET 33.308 1:50.313 1:50.319 (6)6190 36 190 190 GT2CFerrari F430 GTC Evo 2009

7 D.SARNY 32.756 P.EHRET 44.323 M.BUSCH 33.552 1:50.598 1:50.926 (8)721 190 61 36 GT2APorsche 993 GT2 1999

8 S.OSBORNE 32.786 S.OSBORNE 44.333 S.OSBORNE 33.614 1:50.733 1:50.838 (7)8188 188 188 188 GT2CPorsche 997 GT3 RSR 2009

9 M.SUMPTER 32.788 D.SARNY 44.458 M.SUMPTER 33.684 1:51.020 1:51.638 (10)936 21 36 21 GT2CPorsche 996 GT3 RSR 2006

10 M.BUSCH 33.123 M.BUSCH 44.766 D.SARNY 33.806 1:51.441 1:51.600 (9)1061 61 21 61 GT2BToyota Supra GT2 2004

11 G.SCHINDLER 33.360 S.EDWARDS 44.962 S.EDWARDS 34.054 1:52.565 1:52.837 (11)11174 27 27 27 GT2CPorsche 997 GT3 RSR 2008

12 M.NEAL 33.549 G.SCHINDLER 45.172 D.BUSCH 34.260 1:53.088 1:53.467 (12)1227 174 44 174 GT2CPorsche 997 GT3 RSR 2009

13 D.BUSCH 33.751 M.DEVIS 45.292 M.DEVIS 34.460 1:53.574 1:53.758 (13)1344 115 115 44 GT2BPorsche 996 GT3 RS 2002

14 P.CHAMBERS 33.771 D.BUSCH 45.563 G.SCHINDLER 34.556 1:53.787 1:54.385 (14)1477 44 174 115 GT2CFerrari F430 GTC Evo 2008

15 P.THIBAUT 33.970 P.THIBAUT 45.655 P.THIBAUT 34.787 1:54.412 1:54.412 (15)1549 49 49 49 GT2BPorsche 996 GT3 RS 2001

16 M.DEVIS 34.035 P.CHAMBERS 45.977 P.CHAMBERS 34.923 1:54.671 1:54.755 (16)16115 77 77 77 GT2CPorsche 997 GT3 RSR 2009

17 M.HOLBEN 34.445 D.HARRISON 46.849 D.HARRISON 35.593 1:57.468 1:57.848 (17)1755 82 82 55 GT2CPorsche 997 GT3 RSR 2009

18 D.HARRISON 35.109 M.HOLBEN 47.192 M.HOLBEN 35.831 1:57.551 1:58.118 (18)1882 55 55 82 GT2BPorsche 996 GT3 R 2000

19 D.RICHARDS 35.528 G.BOYER 48.051 D.RICHARDS 36.438 2:00.275 2:00.571 (19)199 37 9 9 GT2BPorsche 996 GT3 RS 2001

20 G.BOYER 35.562 D.RICHARDS 48.309 G.BOYER 36.813 2:00.426 2:00.866 (20)2037 9 37 37 GT2BPorsche 996 GT3 RS 2002
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